Shanghai Unifloor NewMaterial Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 307, Building 1, No. 59, Shennan Road, Shanghai, China
Phone: +86-021-54179996 Email: info@unifloorwpc.com
Catalog of Unifloor WPC Products
Lengths of All Products Can be Customized.
All 8 Colors Are Available. Also can be customized.
Picture Item No. Product Description Dimension(mm) Surface Treatment
UT001

UFD035
Capped Composite
Decking
(two colors)
150×25 Sanded
UFD036
Capped Composite
Decking
(6-round-hole)
150×25 Co-extruded
UFD037
Capped Composite
Decking
(6-round-hole)
150×25 Sanded
UF-219S26 Wall panel 219×26 Traditional
UF-219S26
(Co-extruded)
Wall panel 219×26 Co-extrusion
UF-C156S21 Wall panel 156×21 Wood grain
UF-C155S21 Wall panel 155×21 Smooth surface
UF-C156S21
(Co-extruded)
Wall panel 156×21
Co-extrusion
wood grain
UF-C157S16 Wall panel 157×16
Embossed 3D
wood grain
UF-C142S10A Wall panel 140×10 Anti-slip
UFW018
Fence Board
(4-square-hole)
156×19 Smooth surface